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Food Menu

BREAKFAST

Egg And Bacon Roll

Smashed Avo (Veg)

Eggwhite Omelette (Veg) (Gf)
Breaky Wrap

Eggs On Toast

STARTERS

Chips
Chicken Wings - épiece

Chicken Wings - 12piece

? (Gf+2)
14 (Gf+2)
18

18

10 (Gf +2)

12
20

LUNCH & DINN

Club Wrap

Nextgen Beef Burger
250gm Sirloin Steak
Chicken Burger

Pasta Pesto
Grilled Chicken (Gf)

Salad Of The Week

Poke Bowl (Gf Without Dressing)
Chicken Schnitzel

KIDS MENU

Cheeseburger
Chicken Nuggets & Chips
Meat Balls

18
22
25
20
16
18
17
17
20

10
10
10




Drink Menu

HOT DRINKS

Flat White S4.5-M5 -L5.5
Cappuccino 545-M5-1L5.5
Long Black 54.5-M5 -L5.5
Chai Latte S4.5-M5 -L5.5
Hot Chocolate S4.5-M5 -L5.5
Mocha S4.5-M5 -L5.5
Macchiato Short3.5 - Long 4
Piccolo 3.5
Expresso 3.5
Babyccino L
Additions
Extra Shot 0.5
Syrup 0.5
Caramel Vanilla or Hazefnut
Alternative Milks 0.8

Oat, Almond, Bonsoy or Lactose Free

COLD DRINKS

Milkshake 7
Thick Shake 8
Kids Milkshake 5

Caramel, Vanilla, Chocolate or Strawperry
Malted Milk 1
lced Chocolate 7
Iced Latte 7
Iced Longblack 5
Café Frappe 8




Alcoholic Beverage

SPARKLING BEER

Laboheme Brut Cuvee - (VIC) G 10 -B 36 Corona 8
Debortoli Prosecco - (VIC) G? -B32 James Boags Light 8
Stone and Wood 10
WH ‘T = W‘ N - Capital Brewing
Coast Ale Q
Vivo Chardonnay - (NSW) G75-B25 Rockhopper 11
Vivo Sauvignon Blanc - (NSW) G7.5 -B25 _
: Trail Pale Ale Q
3 Tales Sauvignon Blanc - (NZ) G? -B30 Alcl 8
Vivo Moscato - (NSW) G 7.5 -B 25 S

RED WINE
DB Winemakers Cab Sav - (NSW) G99 -B32 B :FR ON TAP

Re-Write The Rules Pinot Noir - (VIC) G? -B32

Vivo Shiraz - (NSW) G 8 -B 30 Caypirta) Brzalig) Sl Lt
Capital Brewing Summit Session Ale 8
Next Gen Lager 8

NON

Rose Rose - (King Valley, VIC) G8 -B30
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